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Event-No. B16

50m Backstroke Men - Final

A-Final

Pascal Kowalewski
Mikkel Asmussen
Daniel Schaefer

Martin Schulz

Keith Mortensen

Zul Amirul Sidi Abdullah
Andre Lehmann

Jonas Larsen
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Team BSNW Germany
Varde Svgmme Klub
Germany

Germany

IH Aalborg

Malaysia

BS Berlin
Startfeellesskabet GTI

00:40,31
00:37,59
00:35,67
00:32,97
00:32,76
00:42,56
00:37,81
00:51,63
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